4425 Rolla Lane,

4425 ROLLA LANE, MADISON, WIl, 53711-2813 Madison, WI,
53711-2813

$264,900

o

All brick ranch w/original charm! Parquet Entry. Spacious LR w/fp. Lg DR * 3 beds
w/beamed ceiling & built-in hutch. Sunny LR & DR-both have a picture window that * 1 bath
reminds you of yesteryear. 2 Bdrms have gleaming hdwd floors. Hdwd under all * SR-C1
carpeted areas, as well. Cedar hall closet. Kitchen w/cozy eat-in area. Access to * Sold

* 1884 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Near Public Transit Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower 1342

Level,Washer,Water softener RENTED,Wood

Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 542 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 5523 Inclusions: Humidifier,All window
coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air
Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Water Source:
Rented Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jules Bowes Agent Email: bowesj@firstweber.com
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